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U-19 National League
2025/26 16th round, Match #121

Friday, 13.12.2025, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Chympoiesh Vladyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
3 Harabazhii Anton
15 Kostiuk Yehor

6 Bundash Vasyl (C)
7  Petruk Denys

10 Tsukanov Viktor
16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
11 Zubrii Artem

28 Kanteh Muhamadou
25 Strilchuk Dmytro

Substitutes

35 Kicha Tymofii

13 Sheleketa Mykyta
26 Onishchuk Yehor
5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
17 Davydenko Danylo
8 Smetana Denys
18 Derykon Artem
22 Balakai Oleksandr
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
21 Sereda Oleksandr
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Tverdokhlib Makar

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:

Lepak Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
4th Official:
Lukash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr

6:0

i

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1
21
23
15
5
25
16
7
13
4
20

Lykhvar Sviatoslav
Povoroznyk Artur
Horoshchuk Danylo
Paruta Dmytro
Zhylinskyi Yevhen
Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
Silantiev Anton
Shkraba Andrii (C)
Pitula Ustym
Henhalo Maksym
Mysko Vadym

Substitutes

31
14
18
24
19
22

Ripak Pavlo
Lozynskyi Yurii
Savitskyi Pavlo
Burlakov Maksym
Cherevko Zakhar
Ohorodnyk Vasyl

Coach
Ishchenko Mykola

1/2



U-19 National League, 2025/26, 16th round, Match #121
Friday, 13.12.2025, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 5°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 6:0 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
10 Tsukanov Viktor ~ (®) 14
11 Zubrii Artem 51
28 Kanteh Muhamadou ® 54'
11 Zubrii Artem ® 56'
askaizien s
26 onishehuk vehor T+
22 Bkl ket 67
18 Derylon avtem T+ 67
0t 34 Buriakos Makeym
70 N royzi/kr?s\k/;ideS:ii
76 N ig Eif:\ljilfslgjit%;nvlo
16 Tiutiunoy Vladyslav 1 76
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
8 Smetana Denys  (® 77
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr  (® 78'
o n B
o n Agemlenom
10 Tsukanov Viktor () 82'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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